

		JOHN G WALTON		GULF EQUIPMENT		SUMMIT INDUSTRIES		JAMES R PAYNE		M C WILLIAMS		HOSEA O. WEAVER & SONS			
QUAN	ITEM NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	201-A	LS	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (APPROXIMATELY 13.6 ACRES)	\$ 29,302.00	\$ 29,302.00	\$ 33,400.00	\$ 33,400.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 79,200.00	\$ 79,200.00	\$ 33,758.22	\$ 33,758.22	\$ 84,323.93	\$ 84,323.93
36.0	206-C1	SY	REMOVING CONCRETE DITCHES & DRIVEWAYS	\$ 8.22	\$ 295.92	\$ 4.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 93.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 5.80	\$ 208.80	\$ 11.57	\$ 416.52
299	206-C2	SY	REMOVING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT INCLUDING DRIVEWAYS	\$ 4.58	\$ 1,369.42	\$ 3.00	\$ 897.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 777.40	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,093.00	\$ 3.42	\$ 1,022.58	\$ 11.57	\$ 3,459.43
238.0	206-D	LF	REMOVING PIPE	\$ 3.34	\$ 794.92	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,428.00	\$ 4.85	\$ 1,154.30	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 6.71	\$ 1,596.98	\$ 10.52	\$ 2,503.76
2	209-A	EA	MAILBOX RESET, SINGLE	\$ 906.12	\$ 1,812.24	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 43.24	\$ 86.48	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 41.67	\$ 83.34	\$ 131.31	\$ 262.62
34203	210-A	CYIP	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	\$ 4.00	\$ 136,812.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 116,290.20	\$ 4.20	\$ 143,652.60	\$ 3.50	\$ 119,710.50	\$ 4.15	\$ 141,942.45	\$ 6.43	\$ 219,925.29
841	210-D	CY-TBM	BORROW EXCAVATION	\$ 5.68	\$ 4,776.88	\$ 2.80	\$ 2,354.80	\$ 6.35	\$ 5,340.35	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,410.00	\$ 5.98	\$ 5,029.18	\$ 10.11	\$ 8,502.51
90.40	230-A	STA	ROADBED PROCESSING	\$ 149.35	\$ 13,501.24	\$ 223.00	\$ 20,159.20	\$ 180.40	\$ 16,308.16	\$ 110.00	\$ 9,944.00	\$ 212.67	\$ 19,225.37	\$ 313.40	\$ 28,331.36
21369	301-A	SY-CIP	SECTION 821, ROAD MIXED, 8" COMPACTED THICKNESS	\$ 2.89	\$ 61,756.41	\$ 4.00	\$ 85,476.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 63,038.55	\$ 3.00	\$ 64,107.00	\$ 4.29	\$ 91,673.01	\$ 2.85	\$ 60,901.65
20364	401-A	SY	BITUMINOUS TREATMENT TYPE "A" PRIME	\$ 0.90	\$ 18,327.60	\$ 0.80	\$ 16,291.20	\$ 0.75	\$ 15,273.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20,364.00	\$ 1.04	\$ 21,178.56	\$ 0.73	\$ 14,865.72
2	405-A	GAL	TACK COAT	\$ 126.50	\$ 253.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 244.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 22.13	\$ 44.26	\$ 114.93	\$ 229.86
1680	429-A	TON	WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAX AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE B, AGGREGATE SURFACING (ALDOT NO. 57 STONE)	\$ 82.50	\$ 138,600.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 132,720.00	\$ 75.95	\$ 127,596.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 137,760.00	\$ 81.38	\$ 136,718.40	\$ 71.49	\$ 120,103.20
576.5	430-B	TON		\$ 41.98	\$ 24,201.47	\$ 38.00	\$ 21,907.00	\$ 34.25	\$ 19,745.13	\$ 44.00	\$ 25,366.00	\$ 72.95	\$ 42,055.68	\$ 35.15	\$ 20,263.98
42.00	530-B1	LF	18" SPAN, 11" RISE ROADWAY PIPE	\$ 28.66	\$ 1,203.72	\$ 34.20	\$ 1,436.40	\$ 27.40	\$ 1,150.80	\$ 29.00	\$ 1,218.00	\$ 38.99	\$ 1,637.58	\$ 37.02	\$ 1,554.84
140.00	530-B3	LF	29" SPAN, 18" RISE ROADWAY PIPE	\$ 40.27	\$ 5,637.80	\$ 43.30	\$ 6,062.00	\$ 35.25	\$ 4,935.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 5,180.00	\$ 51.04	\$ 7,145.60	\$ 40.54	\$ 5,675.60
80.00	533-B1	LF	22" SPAN, 13" RISE STORM SEWER PIPE, CLASS III RC (RAM NECK)	\$ 33.49	\$ 2,679.20	\$ 32.30	\$ 2,584.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 37.66	\$ 3,012.80	\$ 37.00	\$ 2,960.00
87.00	533-B2	LF	29" SPAN, 18" RISE STORM SEWER PIPE	\$ 40.37	\$ 3,512.19	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 35.80	\$ 3,114.60	\$ 37.00	\$ 3,219.00	\$ 52.77	\$ 4,590.99	\$ 42.95	\$ 3,736.65
84.00	533-B3	LF	36" SPAN, 23" RISE STORM SEWER PIPE	\$ 47.89	\$ 4,022.76	\$ 48.30	\$ 4,057.20	\$ 43.55	\$ 3,658.20	\$ 44.00	\$ 3,696.00	\$ 61.05	\$ 5,128.20	\$ 52.63	\$ 4,420.92
408.00	535-A	LF	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	\$ 22.53	\$ 9,192.24	\$ 20.20	\$ 8,241.60	\$ 21.60	\$ 8,812.80	\$ 17.00	\$ 6,936.00	\$ 19.07	\$ 7,780.56	\$ 19.29	\$ 7,870.32
52.00	535-B	LF	22" SPAN, 13" RISE SIDE DRAIN PIPE	\$ 33.86	\$ 1,760.72	\$ 32.30	\$ 1,679.60	\$ 34.15	\$ 1,775.80	\$ 28.00	\$ 1,456.00	\$ 36.54	\$ 1,900.08	\$ 34.35	\$ 1,786.20
1	600-A	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$ 33,713.00	\$ 33,713.00	\$ 42,200.00	\$ 42,200.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 27,747.60	\$ 27,747.60	\$ 67,612.20	\$ 67,612.20
1400.00	606-A	LF	6 INCH UNDERDRAIN PIPE, TYPE 8	\$ 11.83	\$ 16,562.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 7.15	\$ 10,010.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 15.07	\$ 21,098.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 15,400.00
34.0	610-A1	SY	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 1, 18" THICK	\$ 82.50	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 41.40	\$ 1,407.60	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 39.01	\$ 1,326.34	\$ 66.01	\$ 2,244.34
135.0	610-A2	SY	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 2, 24" THICK	\$ 98.55	\$ 13,304.25	\$ 61.20	\$ 8,262.00	\$ 47.27	\$ 6,381.45	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 57.94	\$ 7,821.90	\$ 53.16	\$ 7,176.60
591.0	610-D	SY	FILTER BLANKET	\$ 1.86	\$ 1,099.26	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,477.50	\$ 2.15	\$ 1,270.65	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,955.00	\$ 2.36	\$ 1,394.76	\$ 1.14	\$ 673.74
975.97	614-B	CY	REINFORCED SLOPE PAVING (DITCHES AND FLUMES)	\$ 233.95	\$ 228,328.18	\$ 250.00	\$ 243,992.50	\$ 215.25	\$ 210,077.54	\$ 250.00	\$ 243,992.50	\$ 256.08	\$ 249,926.40	\$ 240.62	\$ 234,837.90
27	618-B	SY	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 5" THICK	\$ 62.38	\$ 1,684.26	\$ 36.00	\$ 972.00	\$ 48.60	\$ 1,312.20	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,215.00	\$ 55.15	\$ 1,489.05	\$ 63.71	\$ 1,720.17
18	619-A1	EA	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, (4:1)	\$ 372.73	\$ 6,709.14	\$ 360.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 455.85	\$ 8,205.30	\$ 550.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 445.47	\$ 8,018.46	\$ 344.68	\$ 6,204.24
2	619-A2	EA	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, (4:1)	\$ 396.89	\$ 793.78	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 506.50	\$ 1,013.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 518.01	\$ 1,036.02	\$ 411.39	\$ 822.78
2	619-B1	EA	18" SPAN, 11" RISE ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, (3:1)	\$ 372.72	\$ 745.44	\$ 360.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 506.50	\$ 1,013.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 461.73	\$ 923.46	\$ 389.15	\$ 778.30
4	619-B2	EA	22" SPAN, 13" RISE SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, (4:1)	\$ 396.90	\$ 1,587.60	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 607.80	\$ 2,431.20	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 517.10	\$ 2,068.40	\$ 355.80	\$ 1,423.20
8	619-B3	EA	29" SPAN, 18" RISE ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1 (3:1)	\$ 421.07	\$ 3,368.56	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 658.45	\$ 5,267.60	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 543.11	\$ 4,344.88	\$ 422.51	\$ 3,380.08
2	619-B5	EA	36" SPAN, 23" RISE ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1, (3:1)	\$ 592.33	\$ 1,184.66	\$ 720.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 759.75	\$ 1,519.50	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 624.50	\$ 1,249.00	\$ 511.46	\$ 1,022.92

JOHN G WALTON																GULF EQUIPMENT				SUMMIT INDUSTRIES				JAMES R PAYNE				M C WILLIAMS				HOSEA O. WEAVER & SONS			
QUAN	ITEM NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION																				
5	621-C2	EA	INLET, TYPE "X" MEDIAN DRAIN	\$ 3,052.94	\$ 15,264.70	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,562.70	\$ 12,813.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,752.81	\$ 8,764.05	\$ 1,692.81	\$ 8,464.05																				
18.0	623-B	LF	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE RAVEL	\$ 38.06	\$ 685.08	\$ 12.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 10.65	\$ 191.70	\$ 30.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 432.00	\$ 31.13	\$ 560.34																				
2086	637-A	LF	FENCE RESET	\$ 4.92	\$ 10,263.12	\$ 4.50	\$ 9,387.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,430.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,430.00	\$ 3.55	\$ 7,405.30	\$ 5.56	\$ 11,598.16																				
390.0	650-A	CY	TOPSOIL	\$ 21.51	\$ 8,388.90	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 17.63	\$ 6,875.70	\$ 14.29	\$ 5,573.10																				
8	652-A	AC	SEEDING	\$ 944.02	\$ 7,552.16	\$ 900.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,026.35	\$ 8,210.80	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 1,155.58	\$ 9,244.64	\$ 889.49	\$ 7,115.92																				
8	656-A	AC	MULCHING	\$ 739.44	\$ 5,915.52	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 360.64	\$ 2,885.12	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 698.55	\$ 5,588.40	\$ 889.49	\$ 7,115.92																				
1614.6	654-A	SY	SOLID SODDING	\$ 4.25	\$ 6,862.05	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,843.80	\$ 2.55	\$ 4,117.23	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,458.40	\$ 3.72	\$ 6,006.31	\$ 3.89	\$ 6,280.79																				
23	665-A	AC	TEMPORARY SEEDING	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 503.57	\$ 11,582.11	\$ 667.11	\$ 15,343.53																				
23	665-B	AC	TEMPORARY MULCHING	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 369.79	\$ 8,505.17	\$ 555.93	\$ 12,786.39																				
400	665-F	EA	HAYBALES	\$ 12.32	\$ 4,928.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6.10	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7.93	\$ 3,172.00	\$ 6.57	\$ 2,628.00																				
200	665-I	TON	### TEMPORARY RIPRAP, CLASS 2	\$ 39.07	\$ 7,814.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 46.65	\$ 9,330.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 46.32	\$ 9,264.00	\$ 57.43	\$ 11,486.00																				
4000	665-J	LF	SILT FENCE, TYPE A	\$ 3.16	\$ 12,640.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3.39	\$ 13,560.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 11,400.00																				
600	665-K	CY	### DRAINAGE SUMP EXCAVATION	\$ 0.68	\$ 408.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4.95	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7.60	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 15.93	\$ 9,558.00																				
4000	665-O	LF	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	\$ 0.75	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 0.96	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 7,400.00																				
1000	665-Q	LF	### WATTLE	\$ 4.73	\$ 4,730.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 3.03	\$ 3,030.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5.11	\$ 5,110.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 4,700.00																				
1	680-A	LS	ENGINEERING CONTROLS	\$ 15,243.00	\$ 15,243.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 18,144.38	\$ 18,144.38																				
1	698-A	LS	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED TO \$83,000.00)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ -	\$ -																				
566.0	740-B	SF	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS, TYPE IV	\$ 0.58	\$ 328.28	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,396.00	\$ 10.05	\$ 5,688.30	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,490.00	\$ 12.52	\$ 7,086.32	\$ 8.89	\$ 5,031.74																				
20	740-D	EA	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	\$ 4.16	\$ 83.20	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25.70	\$ 514.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 32.26	\$ 645.20	\$ 66.71	\$ 1,334.20																				
60	740-E	EA	### CONES (36 INCHES HIGH)	\$ 5.54	\$ 332.40	\$ 11.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 5.15	\$ 309.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 29.84	\$ 1,790.40	\$ 10.34	\$ 620.40																				
4	740-F	EA	BARRICADES, TYPE III (MOVEABLE)	\$ 83.15	\$ 332.60	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 223.55	\$ 894.20	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 219.78	\$ 879.12	\$ 287.32	\$ 1,149.28																				
8	740-I	EA	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE B	\$ 222.63	\$ 1,781.04	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 160.50	\$ 1,284.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 272.20	\$ 2,177.60	\$ 287.31	\$ 2,298.48																				
514	1002-A	SY	RESIDENTIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAYS	\$ 14.25	\$ 7,324.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,196.00	\$ 15.85	\$ 8,146.90	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,196.00	\$ 11.34	\$ 5,828.76	\$ 15.80	\$ 8,121.20																				
SUBTOTAL GRADE, DRAIN, BASE & PAVE ITEMS				\$	\$ 887,873.41	\$	\$ 900,135.00	\$	\$ 922,398.56	\$	\$ 904,850.40	\$	\$ 996,494.98	\$	\$ 1,094,100.71																				

WATERLINE QUANTITIES (SEE SHEETS PREPARED BY SPEAKS AND ASSOCIATES)															
230	641-A1	LF	3/4" COPPER WATER SERVICE LINE LAID	\$ 16.82	\$ 3,868.60	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,220.00	\$ 8.60	\$ 1,978.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 3,335.00	\$ 12.11	\$ 2,785.30	\$ 12.24	\$ 2,815.20
2000	641-A2	LF	3" PVC WATER MAIN LAID (SDR 21)	\$ 3.81	\$ 7,620.00	\$ 7.90	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 5.55	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 8.45	\$ 16,900.00	\$ 8.54	\$ 17,080.00
50	641-A3	LF	6" PVC WATER MAIN LAID (SDR 21)	\$ 25.67	\$ 1,283.50	\$ 14.50	\$ 725.00	\$ 23.20	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 775.00	\$ 15.44	\$ 772.00	\$ 15.61	\$ 780.50
440	641-A4	LF	3" DI WATER MAIN LAID (CL 52)	\$ 38.81	\$ 17,076.40	\$ 30.20	\$ 13,288.00	\$ 15.20	\$ 6,688.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 13,640.00	\$ 17.28	\$ 7,603.20	\$ 17.47	\$ 7,686.80
20	641-A5	LF	6" DI WATER MAIN LAID (CL 52)	\$ 61.82	\$ 1,236.40	\$ 34.70	\$ 694.00	\$ 22.30	\$ 446.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 35.05	\$ 701.00	\$ 35.42	\$ 708.40
600	641-C	LBS	DUCTILE IRON MJ FITTINGS	\$ 4.63	\$ 2,778.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 5.31	\$ 3,186.00	\$ 5.37	\$ 3,222.00
1	641-E	EA	RESET FIRE HYDRANT	\$ 708.40	\$ 708.40	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 1,090.00	\$ 617.87	\$ 617.87	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,108.80	\$ 1,108.80	\$ 1,120.75	\$ 1,120.75
3	641-J1	EA	3" GATE VALVE AND BOX	\$ 684.18	\$ 2,052.54	\$ 695.00	\$ 2,085.00	\$ 378.75	\$ 1,136.25	\$ 620.00	\$ 1,860.00	\$ 570.42	\$ 1,711.26	\$ 576.56	\$ 1,729.68
1	641-J2	EA	6" GATE VALVE AND BOX	\$ 954.72	\$ 954.72	\$ 253.00	\$ 253.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 720.10	\$ 720.10	\$ 727.87	\$ 727.87
2	641-L	CY	CONCRETE FOR WATER MAINS (THRUST BLOCKS)	\$ 367.52	\$ 735.04	\$ 167.00	\$ 334.00	\$ 190.30	\$ 380.60	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 206.98	\$ 413.96	\$ 209.21	\$ 418.42
60	641-M1	EA	3" RETAINER GLANDS	\$ 47.68	\$ 2,860.80	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 25.95	\$ 1,557.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 50.27	\$ 3,016.20	\$ 50.81	\$ 3,048.60
5	641-M2	EA	6" RETAINER GLANDS	\$ 56.01	\$ 280.05	\$ 62.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 38.45	\$ 192.25	\$ 60.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 76.14	\$ 380.70	\$ 76.96	\$ 384.80

			JOHN G WALTON		GULF EQUIPMENT		SUMMIT INDUSTRIES		JAMES R PAYNE		M C WILLIAMS		HOSEA O. WEAVER & SONS		
QUAN	ITEM NO.	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	641-N	EA	6" x 6" ANCHOR TEE	\$ 592.65	\$ 592.65	\$ 263.00	\$ 263.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 282.74	\$ 282.74	\$ 285.79	\$ 285.79
6	641-P1	EA	3/4" SERVICE TAP	\$ 358.97	\$ 2,153.82	\$ 356.00	\$ 2,136.00	\$ 365.40	\$ 2,192.40	\$ 340.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 367.79	\$ 2,206.74	\$ 371.75	\$ 2,230.50
1	641-P2	EA	2" SERVICE TAP	\$ 1,171.31	\$ 1,171.31	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 652.90	\$ 652.90	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 724.82	\$ 724.82	\$ 732.63	\$ 732.63
6	641-R	EA	RESET & RECONNECT CUSTOMER SERVICE (3/4" x 5/8")	\$ 365.11	\$ 2,190.66	\$ 95.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 137.95	\$ 827.70	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 177.64	\$ 1,065.84	\$ 179.56	\$ 1,077.36
2	641-S	EA	RESET VALVE BOX	\$ 217.60	\$ 435.20	\$ 195.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 60.80	\$ 121.60	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 61.60	\$ 123.20	\$ 62.27	\$ 124.54
SUBTOTAL WATER					\$ 47,998.09		\$ 50,328.00		\$ 31,758.57		\$ 60,865.00		\$ 43,701.86		\$ 44,173.84
GRAND TOTAL ALL ITEMS					\$ 935,871.50		\$ 950,463.00		\$ 954,157.13		\$ 965,715.40		\$ 1,040,196.84		\$ 1,138,274.55

I HEREBY STATE THAT THE FOREGOING
TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED IS ACCURATE TO
THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF.



DONALD W ROWE PE
ALABAMA LICENSED PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEER NO. 9359-E